



2025 Programme Fees (International) Certificate in English

		2025 Course A			Course Fee	without GST		Administra	ntive Fee with	out GST	Total Fee	Total Fee
Course	Course Duration	2025 Course Start Date	Application Fee with GST	Tuition Fee	Assessment Fee	Course Material	Total Course Fee	International Student Admin Fee*	Medical Insurance	FPS	excluding Application Fee without GST	excluding Application Fee with GST
Certificate in General English and English for Academic Purposes	3 months		436.00	4,200.00	350.00	150.00	4,700.00	650.00	90.00	40.80	5,480.80	5,974.07
3 months per level of 3+2 hrs daily	6 months	24 Feb 26 May	436.00	8,000.00	750.00	350.00	9,100.00	650.00	90.00	73.80	9,913.80	10,806.04
Level 1 Level 2: exit at IELTS 5.0	9 months	25 Aug 24 Nov	436.00	11,800.00	1,150.00	550.00	13,500.00	650.00	90.00	106.80	14,346.80	15,638.01
Level 3: exit at IELTS 5.5-6.0 Level 4: exit at IELTS 6.0-6.5	12 months		436.00	15,600.00	1,550.00	750.00	17,900.00	650.00	90.00	139.80	18,779.80	20,469.98
Certificate in General English and English	3 months		436.00	2,600.00	350.00	150.00	3,100.00	650.00	90.00	28.80	3,868.80	4,216.99
for Academic Purposes 3 months per level of 3 hrs daily	6 months	24 Feb 26 May	436.00	5,000.00	750.00	350.00	6,100.00	650.00	90.00	51.30	6,891.30	7,511.52
Level 1 Level 2: exit at IELTS 5.0	9 months	25 Aug 24 Nov	436.00	7,400.00	1,150.00	550.00	9,100.00	650.00	90.00	73.80	9,913.80	10,806.04
Level 3: exit at IELTS 5.5-6.0 Level 4: exit at IELTS 6.0-6.5	12 months		436.00	9,200.00	1,550.00	750.00	11,500.00	650.00	90.00	91.80	12,331.80	13,441.66
	1 week		109.00	380.00		70.00	450.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	450.00	490.50
Holiday English (Short Course)	2 weeks	Linea Democra	109.00	760.00		70.00	830.00	0.00	0.00	22.94	852.94	929.70
3 hrs + 2 hrs daily	3 weeks	Upon Request	109.00	1,140.00		70.00	1,210.00	0.00	0.00	22.94	1,232.94	1,343.90
	4 weeks		109.00	1,520.00		70.00	1,590.00	0.00	0.00	22.94	1,612.94	1,758.10
	1 week		109.00	280.00		70.00	350.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	350.00	381.50
Holiday English (Short Course)	2 weeks	Linen Deguest	109.00	560.00		70.00	630.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	630.00	686.70
3 hrs daily	3 weeks	Upon Request	109.00	840.00		70.00	910.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	910.00	991.90
	4 weeks	 	109.00	1,120.00		70.00	1,190.00	0.00	0.00	22.94	1,212.94	1,322.10
Preparatory Course for IELTS 3 hrs daily	2.5 months		109.00	1,600.00		200.00	1,800.00	650.00	90.00	22.94	2,562.94	2,793.60

^{*} International Student Admin Fee is charged once for bundled courses. Students not on bundled course will be charged an additional \$381.50 (inclusive of 9% GST) International Student Admin Fee if they progress to the next course. All information stated is accurate and effective as at 1st February 2025. Fees indicated are in SGD.





2025 Programme Fees (International) AEIS

Version 2025.1

					Course Fee (w	ithout GST)		Administrat	ive Fee (withou	ıt GST)	Total Fee	Total Fee
Course	Course Duration	2025 Course Start Date	Application Fee	Tuition Fee	Assessment Fee	Course Material	Total Course Fee	International Student Admin Fee*	Medical Insurance	FPS	excluding	excluding Application Fee With GST
Preparatory Course for Admission to	6 months		436.00	9,520.00	900.00	360.00	10,780.00	650.00	90.00	86.40	11,606.40	12,650.98
Government Schools 6 Hours Daily	5 months	6 Jan 3 Feb	436.00	8,100.00	750.00	300.00	9,150.00	650.00	90.00	74.18	9,964.18	10,860.96
Primary 2 - for Completed preschool Primary 3 - for Completed Grade 2	4 months	3 Mar 7 Apr 5 May - 2 Jun	436.00	6,680.00	600.00	240.00	7,520.00	650.00	90.00	61.95	8,321.95	9,070.93
Primary 4 - for Completed Grade 3 Primary 5 - for Completed Grade 4	3 months	7 Jul 4 Aug 1 Sep	436.00	5,260.00	450.00	180.00	5,890.00	650.00	90.00	49.73	6,679.73	7,280.91
Secondary 1 - for Completed Grade 6 Secondary 2 - for Completed Grade 7 Secondary 3 - for Completed Grade 8	2 months	29 Sep 3 Nov	436.00	3,840.00	300.00	120.00	4,260.00	650.00	90.00	37.50	5,037.50	5,490.88
	1 month		109.00	2,420.00	150.00	60.00	2,630.00	0.00	0.00	22.94	2,652.94	2,891.70
	8 days		109.00	1,200.00			1,200.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,200.00	1,308.00
	7 days		109.00	1,050.00			1,050.00				1,050.00	1,144.50
	6 days]	109.00	900.00			900.00				900.00	981.00
Holiday AEIS	5 days	Daily	109.00	750.00			750.00				750.00	817.50
6 Hours Daily	4 days		109.00	600.00			600.00				600.00	654.00
Hours Daily	3 days	<u> </u>	109.00	450.00			450.00				450.00	490.50
	2 days]	109.00	300.00			300.00				300.00	327.00
	1 day		109.00	150.00			150.00				150.00	163.50

^{*} International Student Admin Fee is charged once for bundled courses. Students not on bundled course will be charged an additional \$381.50 (inclusive of 9% GST) International Student Admin Fee if they progress to the next course. The above fees does not include the Examination fees payable to the Singapore Examinations and Assessment Board (SEAB).





2025 Programme Fees (International)

GCE - O Level

						Course Fee (v	vithout GST)		Administra	ative Fee (with	out GST)	Total Fee excluding	Total Fee
Course	Details	Course Duration	2025 Course Start Date	• • •	Tuition Fee	Assessment Fee	Course Material	Total Course Fee	International Student Admin Fee*	Medical Insurance	FPS	Application Fee without GST	excluding Application Fee with GST
		22 months		436.00	25,200.00	2,000.00	1,450.00	28,650.00	650.00	180.00	221.10	29,701.10	32,374.20
		21 months		436.00	24,200.00	1,900.00	1,400.00	27,500.00	650.00	180.00	212.48	28,542.48	31,111.30
Preparatory Course for	Subjects:	20 months		436.00	23,200.00	1,800.00	1,350.00	26,350.00	650.00	180.00	203.85	27,383.85	29,848.40
Singapore-Cambridge	English Language	19 months		436.00	22,200.00	1,700.00	1,300.00	25,200.00	650.00	180.00	195.23	26,225.23	28,585.50
GCE O level Examination	Mathematics	18 months		436.00	21,200.00	1,600.00	1,250.00	24,050.00	650.00	180.00	186.60	25,066.60	27,322.59
(2 years)	Additional Mathematics Physics, Humanities/	17 months	1	436.00	20,200.00	1,500.00	1,200.00	22,900.00	650.00	180.00	177.98	23,907.98	26,059.70
Pass Grade 8 with a Pass in	Principles of Accounts	16 months	1	436.00	19,200.00	1,400.00	1,150.00	21,750.00	650.00	180.00	169.35	22,749.35	24,796.79
English Language or equivalent	6 - 7 Hours Daily	15 months	6 Jan	436.00	18,200.00	1,300.00	1,100.00	20,600.00	650.00	180.00	160.73	21,590.73	23,533.90
		14 months	3 Feb	436.00	17,200.00	1,200.00	1,050.00	19,450.00	650.00	180.00	152.10	20,432.10	22,270.99
		13 months	3 Mar	436.00	16,200.00	1,100.00	1,000.00	18,300.00	650.00	180.00	143.48	19,273.48	21,008.09
		12 months	31 Mar	436.00	15,200.00	1,000.00	950.00	17,150.00	650.00	90.00	134.18	18,024.18	19,646.36
		12 months 11 months	5 May 7 Jul	436.00	14,000.00	960.00	950.00	15,910.00	650.00	90.00	124.88	16,774.88	18,284.62
		10 months	4 Aug	436.00	12,800.00	930.00	950.00	14,680.00	650.00	90.00	115.65	15,535.65	16,933.86
Preparatory Course for	<u>Subjects:</u>	9 months	13 Oct	436.00	11,600.00	900.00	900.00	13,400.00	650.00	90.00	106.05	14,246.05	15,528.19
Singapore-Cambridge	English Language	8 months	3 Nov	436.00	10,400.00	800.00	800.00	12,000.00	650.00	90.00	95.55	12,835.55	13,990.75
GCE O level Examination	Mathematics	7 months		436.00	9,200.00	700.00	700.00	10,600.00	650.00	90.00	85.05	11,425.05	12,453.30
(1 year)	Additional Mathematics - Physics	6 months		436.00	8,000.00	600.00	600.00	9,200.00	650.00	90.00	74.55	10,014.55	10,915.86
Pass Grade 9 with a Pass in	Physics 6 months Humanities 5 months		436.00	6,800.00	500.00	500.00	7,800.00	650.00	90.00	64.05	8,604.05	9,378.41	
English Language or equivalent	6-7 Hours Daily 4 months		436.00	5,600.00	400.00	400.00	6,400.00	650.00	90.00	53.55	7,193.55	7,840.97	
	,	3 months		436.00	4,400.00	300.00	300.00	5,000.00	650.00	90.00	43.05	5,783.05	6,303.52
		2 months		436.00	3,200.00	200.00	200.00	3,600.00	650.00	90.00	32.55	4,372.55	4,766.08
		1 month		109.00	2,000.00	100.00	100.00	2,200.00	NA	NA	22.94	2,222.94	2,423.00

^{*} International Student Admin Fee is charged once for bundled courses. Students not on bundled course will be charged an additional \$381.50 (inclusive of 9% GST) International Student Admin Fee if they progress to the next course. The above fees does not include the Examination fees payable to the Singapore Examinations and Assessment Board (SEAB).

All information stated is accurate and effective as at 1st February 2025. Fees indicated are in SGD.





2025 Programme Fees (International)

GCE O Level Additional Subjects & Repeat Students

Fees per subject for 10 months period

			Course Fee (without GST)		Administra	ative Fee (with	out GST)	Total Fee	Total Fee
No. of Subjects	Application Fee*	Tuition Fee	Assessment Fee	Course Material	I Student Admin	Medical Insurance*	FPS	excluding Application Fee without GST	excluding Application Fee with GST	
English	436.00	2,200.00	300.00	300.00	2,800.00	650.00	90.00	26.55	3,566.55	3,887.54
Mathematics	436.00	2,200.00	300.00	300.00	2,800.00	650.00	90.00	26.55	3,566.55	3,887.54
Additional Mathematics	436.00	2,200.00	300.00	300.00	2,800.00	650.00	90.00	26.55	3,566.55	3,887.54
Humanities / Principle of Accounts	436.00	2,200.00	300.00	300.00	2,800.00	650.00	90.00	26.55	3,566.55	3,887.54
Physics	436.00	4,000.00	600.00	600.00	5,200.00	650.00	90.00	44.55	5,984.55	6,523.16

Note:

- * Application Fee, International Student Admin Fee and Medical Insurance are charged once per registration regardless of the number of subjects registered.
- Lab fee is included in the Assessment Fee for Physics.
- International student on student pass will need to be in school for at least 3 hours daily from Monday to Friday.
- Classes starts any time after O level results are released, between January May. Repeat student will be joining on-going classes.

Additional Subjects Fees

			Course Fee (without GST)		Administra	ative Fee (with	out GST)	Total Fee	Total Fee
Additional Subject	Application Fee	Tuition Fee	Assessment Fee	Course Material	Total Course Fee	International Student Admin Fee	Medical Insurance	FPS*	excluding Application Fee without GST	excluding Application Fee with GST
IGCSE Preparation^	-	2,400.00	700.00	200.00	3,300.00			24.75	3,324.75	3,623.98

The above O Level fees do not include the GCE O Level Examination fees payable to the Singapore Examinations and Assessment Board (SEAB).

The above additional subjects will be offered only if there is a minimum class size of 10.

elective IGCSE Preparation will commence from January to May after students have attempted the O level external exam. The IGCSE examination is in June.

All information stated is accurate and effective as at 1st February 2025. Fees indicated are in SGD.

^ The lessons for the

^{*} The FPS per additional subject is in addition to the FPS of the basic O level subjects.





2025 Programme Fees (International)

GCE - A Level

						Course Fee	(without GST)		Administrat	ive Fee (witho	ut GST)	Total Fee	Total Fee
Course	Details	Course Duration	2025 Course Start Date	Application Fee	Tuition Fee	Assessment Fee	Course Material	Total Course Fee	International Student Admin Fee*	Medical Insurance	FPS	excluding Application Fee without GST	excluding Application Fee with GST
		24 months		436.00	30,000.00	3,900.00	3,900.00	37,800.00	650.00	180.00	289.73	38,919.73	42,422.51
		23 months		436.00	28,800.00	3,900.00	3,900.00	36,600.00	650.00	180.00	280.73	37,710.73	41,104.70
		22 months		436.00	27,600.00	3,900.00	3,900.00	35,400.00	650.00	180.00	271.73	36,501.73	39,786.89
		21 months		436.00	26,400.00	3,900.00	3,900.00	34,200.00	650.00	180.00	262.73	35,292.73	38,469.08
		20 months		436.00	25,200.00	3,900.00	3,900.00	33,000.00	650.00	180.00	253.73	34,083.73	37,151.27
		19 months		436.00	24,000.00	3,900.00	3,900.00	31,800.00	650.00	180.00	244.73	32,874.73	35,833.46
		18 months		436.00	22,800.00	3,900.00	3,900.00	30,600.00	650.00	180.00	235.73	31,665.73	34,515.65
		17 months		436.00	21,600.00	3,800.00	3,900.00	29,300.00	650.00	180.00	225.98	30,355.98	33,088.02
	Subjects:	16 months		436.00	20,400.00	3,600.00	3,900.00	27,900.00	650.00	180.00	215.48	28,945.48	31,550.57
	General Paper	15 months		436.00	19,200.00	3,400.00	3,900.00	26,500.00	650.00	180.00	204.98	27,534.98	30,013.13
i '	H2 Mathematics	14 months		436.00	18,000.00	3,200.00	3,900.00	25,100.00	650.00	180.00	194.48	26,124.48	28,475.68
	H2 Physics	13 months	To be	436.00	16,800.00	3,000.00	3,900.00	23,700.00	650.00	180.00	183.98	24,713.98	26,938.24
= -	-	12 months	advised	436.00	15,600.00	2,800.00	3,900.00	22,300.00	650.00	90.00	172.80	23,212.80	25,301.95
Cambridge GCE A		11 months		436.00	14,300.00	2,600.00	3,900.00	20,800.00	650.00	90.00	161.55	21,701.55	23,654.69
level Examination	•	10 months		436.00	13,000.00	2,400.00	3,900.00	19,300.00	650.00	90.00	150.30	20,190.30	22,007.43
	6 Hours Daily	9 months		436.00	11,700.00	2,200.00	3,600.00	17,500.00	650.00	90.00	136.80	18,376.80	20,030.71
		8 months		436.00	10,400.00	2,000.00	3,200.00	15,600.00	650.00	90.00	122.55	16,462.55	17,944.18
		7 months		436.00	9,100.00	1,800.00	2,800.00	13,700.00	650.00	90.00	108.30	14,548.30	15,857.65
		6 months		436.00	7,800.00	1,600.00	2,400.00	11,800.00	650.00	90.00	94.05	12,634.05	13,771.11
		5 months		436.00	6,700.00	1,200.00	2,000.00	9,900.00	650.00	90.00	79.80	10,719.80	11,684.58
		4 months		436.00	5,400.00	1,000.00	1,600.00	8,000.00	650.00	90.00	65.55	8,805.55	9,598.05
		3 months		436.00	4,100.00	800.00	1,200.00	6,100.00	650.00	90.00	51.30	6,891.30	7,511.52
		2 months]	436.00	2,700.00	600.00	800.00	4,100.00	650.00	90.00	36.30	4,876.30	5,315.17
		1 month		436.00	1,400.00	400.00	400.00	2,200.00	NA	NA	22.94	2,222.94	2,423.00

^{*} International Student Admin Fee is charged once for bundled courses. Students not on bundled course will be charged an additional \$381.50 (inclusive of 9% GST) International Student Admin Fee if they progress to the next course. The above fees does not include the Examination fees payable to the Singapore Examinations and Assessment Board (SEAB). All information stated is accurate and effective as at 1st February 2025. Fees indicated are in SGD.



2025 Programme Fees (International) GCE - A Level



A Level Additional Subjects & Repeat Students

Fees per subject for 16 months period

Version 2025.1

			Course Fee (w	ithout GST)		Administr	ative Fee (witho	ut GST)	Total Fee	Total Fee
Subjects	Application Fee*	Tuition Fee	Assessment Fee	Course Material	Total Course Fee	International Student Admin Fee*	Medical Insurance*	FPS	excluding Application Fee without GST	excluding Application Fee with GST
General Paper	436.00	3,400.00	580.00	580.00	4,560.00	650.00	180.00	40.43	5,430.43	5,919.17
H2 - Mathematics	436.00	3,400.00	580.00	580.00	4,560.00	650.00	180.00	40.43	5,430.43	5,919.17
H1 - Economics	436.00	3,400.00	580.00	580.00	4,560.00	650.00	180.00	40.43	5,430.43	5,919.17
H2 - Chemistry	436.00	3,400.00	580.00	580.00	4,560.00	650.00	180.00	40.43	5,430.43	5,919.17
H2 - Physics	436.00	6,800.00	1,150.00	1,150.00	9,100.00	650.00	180.00	74.48	10,004.48	10,904.88

Note:

^{*} Application Fee, International Student Admin Fee and Medical Insurance are charged once per registration regardless of the number of subjects registered.

⁻ Lab fee is included in the Assessment Fee for Physics.

⁻ International student on student pass will need to be in school for at least 3 hours daily from Monday to Friday.

⁻ Classes starts any time after A level results are released, between January - May. Repeat student will be joining on-going classes.



Version 2025.1

2025 Programme Fees (International)

Foundation Diploma/ Diploma/ Higher Diploma/ Postgraduate Diploma/ Graduate Diploma

Course	Details	Course Duration	2025 Course Start Date	Application Fee		Course Fee	without GST		Administra	tive Fee Without G	SST	Total Fee excluding Application Fee	Total Fee excluding Application Fee With
Course	Details	Course Duration	2023 Course Start Date	With GST	Tuition Fee	Assess-ment Fee	Course Material	Total Course Fee	International Student Admin Fee*	Medical Insurance	FPS	Without GST	GST
Diploma in Hospitality and Tourism Management (with 6-month Internship)				436.00	3,700.00	700.00	300.00	4,700.00	650.00	90.00	40.80	5,480.80	5,974.07
Foundation Diploma for Tertiary Studies			6 Jan, 10 Feb 10 Mar, 7 Apr										
Diploma in Hotel and Restaurant Management	3 Hrs Daily	6 to 8 mths	5 May, 29 May 2 Jun, 30 Jun										
Diploma in -Business -Information Technology -Psychological Studies -Mass Communication	3 Till's Daily	o to o mitiis	28Jul, 25 Aug 22 Sep, 20 Oct 17 Nov, 15 Dec	436.00	5,000.00	700.00	300.00	6,000.00	650.00	90.00	50.55	6,790.55	7,401.70
Advanced Diploma in Hospitality & Tourism Management	3 Hrs Daily	9 months	6 Jan, 24 Feb, 7 Apr 19 May, 30 Jun, 11 Aug 22 Sep, 3 Nov, 15 Dec	436.00	6,500.00	700.00	300.00	7,500.00	650.00	90.00	61.80	8,301.80	9,048.96
Higher Diploma in: - Business / Business (Marketing) / Business (HRM) - Business (Accounting) / Business (Logistics) - Business (International Business) - Infocomm Technology - Tourism, Hospitality and Leisure Management - Electrical and Electronic Engineering - Mechanical Engineering	3 Hrs Daily	12 to 14 mths	6 Jan 10 Feb 10 Mar 7 Apr 5 May 29 May 2 Jun	436.00	13,500.00	1,400.00	600.00	15,500.00	650.00	180.00	122.48	16,452.48	17,933.20
Higher Diploma in: - Business Studies / with Marketing / with HRM - Business Studies with International Business - Business Studies with Accounting /with Logistics - Business Infocomm Technology - Hospitality and Tourism Management (with 6-month Internship)		12 to 14 mths + 6 mths Internship	30 Jun 28Jul 25 Aug 22 Sep 20 Oct										
Higher Diploma in Psychology with Counselling			6 lan 10 Mar										
Higher Diploma in Mass Communication	- 3 Hrs Daily	12 to 14 mths	6 Jan, 10 Mar 5 May, 30 Jun,	436.00	13,500.00	1,400.00	600.00	15,500.00	650.00	180.00	122.48	16,452.48	17,933.20
Higher Diploma in Mass Communication (E-Learning)	-		25 Aug, 20 Oct, 15 Dec										
Graduate Diploma of Psychology				436.00	11,000.00	1,200.00	500.00	12,700.00	650.00	90.00	100.80	13,540.80	14,759.47
Postgraduate Diploma in Management Studies and Leadership			6 Jan,10 Feb, 10 Mar 7 Apr, 5 May, 29 May										
Postgraduate Diploma in Management Studies and Leadership (E-Learning)	3 Hrs Daily	8 mths	7 Apr, 5 May, 29 May 2 Jun, 30 Jun, 28Jul 25 Aug, 22 Sep, 20 Oct 17 Nov, 15 Dec	436.00	9,200.00	1,800.00	700.00	11,700.00	650.00	90.00	93.30	12,533.30	13,661.30
Post-graduate Diploma in Finance	3 Hrs Daily	4 to 12 mths	Upon Request	436.00	5,000.00	500.00	200.00	5,700.00	650.00	90.00	48.30	6,488.30	7,072.25

^{*} International Student Admin Fee is charged once for bundled courses. Students not on bundled course will be charged an additional \$381.50 (inclusive of 9% GST) International Student Admin Fee if they progress to the next course.



2025 Programme Fees (International) University of Northampton Bachelor's Degree



	Course	2025 Course	Application Fee		Course Fee	without GST		Administrat	ive Fee withou	t GST	Total Fee excluding	Total Fee excluding
Course	Duration	Start Date	with GST	Tuition Fee	Assessment Fee	Course Material	Total Course Fee	International Student Admin Fee*	Medical Insurance	FPS	Application Fee without GST	Application Fee with GST
BA (Hons) Business and Management (top up)												
BA (Hons) Creative Film, Television and Digital Media Production (top up)												
BSc (Hons) International Accounting (top up)		17 Feb,										
BA (Hons) in International Tourism & Hospitality Management (top up)	9 mths	26 May, 22 Sep	436.00	16,200.00	2,900.00	500.00	19,600.00	650.00	90.00	152.55	20,492.55	22,336.88
BA (Hons) Marketing Management (top up)												
BSc (Hons) Software Engineering (top up)												
BA (Hons) International Logistics & Trade Finance (top up)		17 Feb, 22 Sep										

^{*} International Student Admin Fee is charged once for bundled courses. Students not on bundled course will be charged an additional \$381.50 (inclusive of 9% GST) International Student Admin Fee if they progress to the next course.

All information stated is accurate and effective as at 1st February 2025. Fees indicated are in SGD.





2025 Programme Fees (International) University of Northampton MBA/EMBA/ Master's Degree

		Course	2025 Course	Application		Course Fee	without GST		Administrati	ve Fee without	GST	Total Fee excluding	Total Fee excluding	Total Bundled Fee excluding
	Course	Duration	Start Date	Fee with GST	Tuition Fee	Assessment Fee	Course Material	Total Course Fee	International Student Admin Fee*	Medical Insurance	FPS	Application Fee without GST	Application Fee with GST	Application Fee with GST
Bundled MBA	TMC Postgraduate Diploma in Management Studies and Leadership (120 credits) ^^	7 mths	6 Jan 10 Feb	436.00	9,200.00	1,800.00	700.00	11,700.00	650.00	90.00	93.30	12,533.30	13,661.30	26,938.23
Bun	Master of Business Administration (60 credits Top up)	8 mths	10 Mar 7 Apr 5 May 29 May 2 Jun	Nil	9,200.00	1,900.00	900.00	12,000.00	Nil	90.00	90.68	12,180.68	13,276.94	20,336.23
dled ve MBA	TMC Postgraduate Diploma in Management Studies and Leadership (120 credits) ^^	7 mths	30 Jun 28Jul 25 Aug 22 Sep 20 Oct 17 Nov	436.00	9,200.00	1,800.00	700.00	11,700.00	650.00	90.00	93.30	12,533.30	13,661.30	20.026.42
Bundled Executive MBA	Executive Master of Business Administration (60 credits Top up)	8 mths	17 Nov 15 Dec	Nil	10,200.00	1,900.00	900.00	13,000.00	Nil	90.00	98.18	13,188.18	14,375.12	28,036.43
NA	Master of Business Administration (60 credits Top up)	8 mths	17 Feb 24 Mar	436.00	9,200.00	1,900.00	900.00	12,000.00	650.00	90.00	95.55	12,835.55	13,990.75	NA
NA	Executive Master of Business Administration (60 credits Top up)	8 mths	- 26 May 14 Jul 22 Sep	436.00	10,200.00	1,900.00	900.00	13,000.00	650.00	90.00	103.05	13,843.05	15,088.92	NA

^{^^} Students with TMC Postgraduate Diploma in Management Studies & Leadership will gain exemptions from Executive MBA. The course can be completed in 9 months.

^{*} International Student Admin Fee is charged once for bundled courses. Students not on bundled course will be charged an additional \$381.50 (inclusive of 9% GST) International Student Admin Fee if they progress to the next course. All information stated is accurate and effective as at 1st February 2025. Fees indicated are in SGD.





2025 Programme Fees (International) Foundation Diploma/Diploma/Higher Diploma (Chinese)

Version 2025.1

		Minimum Entry Details Requirement		2025	Application		Course Fee	(without GS	Γ)	Administrativ	ve Fee (witho	ut GST)	Total Fee excluding	Total Fee excluding
Course	Details	Requirement (Academic)*	Course Duration	Course Start Date	Fee	Tuition Fee	Assessme nt Fee	Course Material	Total Course Fee	International Student Admin Fee*	Medical Insurance	FPS	Application Fee without GST	Application Fee With GST
Foundation Diploma in Business (Mandarin)	3 Hours Daily		6 months		436.00	5,000.00	700.00	300.00	6,000.00	650.00	90.00	50.55	6,790.55	7,401.70
Diploma in Business (Mandarin)	3 Hours Daily	Year 10 or equivalent	6 months	ТВА	436.00	6,200.00	700.00	300.00	7,200.00	650.00	90.00	59.55	7,999.55	8,719.51
Advanced Diploma in Business (Mandarin)	3 Hours Daily		6 months		436.00	6,700.00	700.00	300.00	7,700.00	650.00	90.00	63.30	8,503.30	9,268.60

^{*} International Student Admin Fee is charged once for bundled courses. Students not on bundled course will be charged an additional \$381.50 (inclusive of 9% GST) International Student Admin Fee if they progress to the next course.